CALDERDALE METROPOLITAN BOROUGH COUNCIL 
                           MEETING TIMETABLE 2012/2013 (9 week cycle)

All meetings commence at 1800 hours unless otherwise stated

	
	*holiday clashes
	May
	Jun
	Jul
	Aug
	Sep
	Oct
	Nov
	Dec
	Jan
	Feb
	Mar
	Apr

	WEEK 1
	M 


Tu 
Planning x 2 (1500/1800)
W 
Adults, Health & Social Care
Th 
Use of Resources
F 

	
	4*
5*
6
7
8
	30
31


	1
2
3
	
	1
2
3
4
5
	
	3
4
5
6
7
	
	18
19
20
21
22
	
	

	WEEK 2
	M 
Licensing & Regulatory
Tu 
Children & Young People
W 
Economy & Environment
Th 
Safer & Stronger Communities
F 

	
	11
12
13
14
15
	
	6
7
8
9
10
	
	8
9
10
11
12
	
	10
11
12
13
14
	
	25
26
27
28
  
	1
	

	WEEK 3
	M 
Standards
Tu 


W 


Th 


F 

	
	18

	
	13
14
15
16
17
	
	15
16
17
18
19
	
	17
18
19
20
21
	
	
	4
5
6
7
8
	

	WEEK 4
	M 


Tu 
Planning x 2 (1500/1800)
W 
Adults, Health & Social Care

Th 
Use of Resources
F
	
	18
19
20
21
22
	
	20
21
22
23
24
	
	22
23
24
25
26
	
	
	7
8
9
10
11
	
	11
12
13
14
15
	

	WEEK 5
	M 
Audit
Tu 
Children & Young People
W 
Economy & Environment
Th 
Safer & Stronger Communities
F 

	
	25
26
27
28
29
	
	27*
28
29
30
31
	
	29
30
31

	1
2
	
	14
15
16
17
18
	
	18
19
20
21
22
	

	WEEK 6
	M 
Governance & Business
Tu 


W 

Th 


F
	
	
	2
3
4
5
6
	
	3
4
5
6
7
	
	5
6
7
8
9
	
	21
22
23
24
25
	
	25
26
27
28
29*
	

	WEEK 7
	M 


Tu 
Planning x 2 (1500/1800)
W 
Adults, Health & Social Care
Th 
Use of Resources
F 

	
	
	9
10
11
12
13
	
	10
11
12
13
14
	
	12
13
14
15
16
	
	28
29
30
31

	1
	
	   8
9
10
11
12

	WEEK 8
	M 


Tu 
Children & Young People
W 
Economy & Environment
Th 
Safer & Stronger Communities
F 

	
	
	16
17
18
19
20
	
	17
18
19
20
21
	
	19
20
21
22
23
	
	
	4
5
6
7
8
	
	15
16
17
18
19

	WEEK 9
	M 


Tu 


W 
COUNCIL

Th 


F
	
	
	23
24
25
26
27
	
	  24

25

27(Th)
27

28
	
	26
27
28
29
30
	
	
	11
12
13
14
15
	
	22
23
24
25
26


BUDGET COUNCIL – MONDAY 25TH FEBRUARY 2013
ANNUAL COUNCIL –WEDNESDAY 15TH MAY 2013  
